
5000

62500
3125 11250 11250

2500 1250 2500

11250

2500 2500 2500 1250 2500 2500 2500 2500 1250 2500 2500 2500 2500 1250 2500

5117

62500

11250

2500 2500 2500 1250 2500 2500 2500 2500 1250 2500

11250 3125

2500

5218
200

4066

2870

200

15°

2828 1622

5000

550

255

THOR
Steel Solar PV Canopy

Solar estimates based upon installing the above
canopy with the above azimuth and pitch at:

South Winchester Park & Ride
Winchester - SO21 2FG

Drawing Ref: sample

www.karasolar.co.uk
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Made in the UK
All KaraSolar Canopies and made using

British Steel and/or British Timber

KARASOLAR

System Performance
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